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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ s s $ $ $ $ $ s $ 
Newmarket 1.50 
Mt. Eden 2.00 1.50 
Kingsland 2.40 2.00 1.50 
Morningside 2.402.00 1.50 1.50 
Baldwin Avenue 2.502.402.00 1.50 1.50 
Mt. Albert 2.502.402.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 
Avondale 3.05 2.50 2.40 2.05 2.00 1.50 1.50 I 
St. George Street 3.202.55 2.402.402.402.00 1.50 1.50 
New Lynn 3.203.05 2.502.402.402.402.00 1.50 1.50 
Fruitvale Road 4.00 3.20 3.05 2.502.402.402.402.00 1.50 1.50 
Croydon Road 4.003.20 3.05 2.502.502.402.402.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 
Glen Eden 4.00 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 
Westbrook 4.00 4.00 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 
Sunnyvale 4.00 4.00 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.55 2.402.402.40 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 
Henderson 4.35 4.004.003.303.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.05 2.00 1.50 1.50 
Sturgess Road 4.804.004.004.004.00 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.00 1.50 1.50 
Ranui 4.804.804.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.30 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.00 2.00 1.50 
Swanson 5.05 4.804.804.35 4.004.004.00 4.00 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.00 1.50 
Waitakere 5.40 5.05 4.85 4.80 4.80 4.80 4.35 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.30 3.20 3.20 3.05 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.00 


